EE EGIL ENG & CO. AS

P169449
HYDRAULIC FILTER, CARTRIDGE

Outer Diameter

Inner Diameter
Length

Efficiency Beta 1000
Collapse Burst
Style

Media Type
Primary Application
Packaged Length
Packaged Width
Packaged Height
Packaged Weight

Packaged Volume

Jernkroken 7 - 0976 Oslo - Norway

~ Donaldson.

\.J FILTRATION SOLUTIONS

51 mm (2.01 inch)
24 mm (0.94 inch)
207 mm (8.15 inch)
9 micron

10.3 bar (149 psi)
Cartridge
Synthetic

PALL HC9800FUS8H
0.06 M

0.06 M

0.25M

0.331 KG

0.0009 M3
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